
 

2024 SVDP MILWAUKEE MEAL PROGRAM CLOSING DATES 

LOCATIONS: Harambee Kitchen: 2600 N. 2nd St., Monday – Friday   Dinner @ 5:30 p.m. – 6:15 p.m.                          

Crossroads Kitchen: 931 W. Madison St., Sunday – Friday   Dinner @ 5:30 p.m. – 6:15 p.m.  

Sunday, December 31, 2023 – New Year’s Eve 

Monday, January 1, 2024 – New Year’s Day 

Friday, March 29, 2024 – Good Friday 

Monday, May 27, 2024– Memorial Day Observed  

Thursday, July 4, 2024 – Independence Day   

Monday, September 2, 2024 – Labor Day  

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 – Day before Thanksgiving  

Friday, November 29, 2024 – Day after Thanksgiving  

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 - Christmas Eve 

Thursday, December 26, 2024 – In Observance of Christmas     

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 - New Year’s Eve  

Wednesday, January 1st, 2025 – New Year’s Day  

*Holiday Meal Schedule (ALL Holiday meals are served from 12 noon – 12:45 p.m.): 

Easter, Sunday March 31, 2024  

Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Christmas Day, Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

**HUNGER DOESN’T TAKE A HOLIDAY- PLEASE CONSIDER VOLUNTEERING DURING THE 

HOLIDAYS  

**Holiday closures subject to change, contact Peggy at Pwest@svdpmilw.org or 414-722-1353 

to confirm closure dates. Thank you!  

 


